
0.—3.151

DllliHj
1.

Parrawa
Water-supply
and
Gold-

mining
(Limited)

Enterprise
Gold-dredging

Jutland
Flat
(Waipori)
(Limited)

Upper
Waipori
Alluvial
Gold-

dredging
(Limited)

Roxburgh
Amalgamated
Mining

and
Sluicing

(Limited)
Manorburn

Gold-dredging
(Ltd.)..

Roxburgh
Gold

Steam-dredging
(Limited)Ettrick

Gold
Steam-dredg.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Gate

Dredging
(Limitedl

Golden
Treasure

Dredging
(Ltd.)

Golden
Run
(Limited)

..
Morning
Star.... Golden

Site
(Limited)

Phoenix
Water-race

(Registered)..
Blue
Spur
and

Gabriel's
Gully

Consolidated
(Limited)

Clyde
Dredging
(Limited)

Sailor's
Gully

(Waitahuna)
(Ltd.)

Ourawera
(Limited).. ..jBakery

Flat
Sluicing

(Limited)..Westralia
and
New
Zealand
Gold

Explorers
(Limited)

Glenrock
Consolidated

(Limited)

Sew
Hoy
Big

Beach
(Limited)

Amalgamated
Waipori
Deep

Lead

(Limited)Dunedin
Gold-dredging

(Limited)

Edina
Gold-dredging

(Limited)

Teviot
Gold-mining

and
Sluicing

(Limited)Barewood
Quartz-mining

(Limited)

United
Hercules
Hydraulic-sluicing

(Limited) Island
Block
(Limited)

Crystal
Gold-mining

(No
Liability)

Nevis
Gold-dredging

(Limited)

Moonlight
Sluicing

(Limited)

Achilles
Goldfields

(Limited)

Otago
Gold-dredging

(Limited)..Gallant
Tipperary

Quartz-mining
Company

(Limited)
New

Eldorado
Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

1

July,
1896
1,500

824

1,500
!

50
0

0

515

24
Aug.,

2
July,

3

Sept.,
1891 1890 1889

2,000
j

15,000 12,000
2,000 4,000 5,950

3,750 5,000

2,000 15,00024,000
10
0

8/
&
15/

0

8

6

16 3783

7 10 18

1,9964,896 6,995

7,683 19,12226,830

8,644 13,49224,149

900 4,1253,600

2
Mar.,

1889
29,152

12,737
15,000

29,152
18/
&
£1

825

141

30

11,119

42,947

42,826

13,471

28
Jan.,

20
Aug.,

1896 1891
3,000 2,500
3,000 2,000

2,500

3,000 5,000
10
0

0
16
0

7 55

7 6

1742,807

669 10,795

4,4139,612

29
Aug.,

13
Mar.,

19
July,

29
June,

26
Jan.,

21
Nov.,

12
Oct.,

1
Feb.,

1890 1895 1893 1891 1895 1893 1867 1888
2,500 2,500 1,5004,000 24,000 30,000 1,50089,066

1,9372,500 1,3844,795 2,5756,615 1,50030,000

2,000

4,5002,500 3,0006,000 24,000 30,000
j

1,00091,266
I

0
15
6

10
0

10
0

10
0 Various 015

11
1
10
0

10
0

47 29 1966 91 90 22

6 7 7 25 52 6

2,982 1,1452,934 4,083 3,567 1,149

11,4784,419 11,526 15,72014,4754,436

11,5115,638 8,749 15,960 13,21810,744t 114,414

1,462 1,0002,660

1,5002,000 12,000 16,9001,50060,000

2
10
0

32
3

5

2

18

124 1,085487 12,404

3,212750 5,850 11,659

45

22,393

87*127

17
May,

3
June,

23
May,

10
Sept.,

1
Jan.,

1895 1896 1895 1896 1896
3,850 1,8071,6002,000 52,502
3,8403 1,600650 2,625

150 1,800

80 1,807 1,6002,500210,007
50
0

0

0
10
0

10
0

0

6

6

0

3

3

10
0

0

43 8 14 25

74 118 25

306 41 512

1,176158 2,022

5,286 643 4,069 695 3,689

500 31,501

200

*784

1

July,
9

Dec,
20
Dec,

1895 1889 1889
45,000 87,750 12,050
22,500 87,750 5,616

72'500 6,150

450,00754,000 12,050
0

9

0

1
10
0

10
0

*225 713
2,000 177 102

25 24 12

1,19520,822 2,599

4,744 80,377 10,002

9,363 63,608 10,236

16,138

1

Sept.,
10
July,.4Feb.,

1881 1893 1895
8,7002,500 875

7,540 1,900875

600

8,700 5,000 1,750
0
17
4

0
10
0

0
10
0

70 9 12

9 9

14,8071,196

57,001 4,574

42,617 5,366 1,468

14,835

18
Sept.,

13
Aug.,

1895 1888

420 12,000
420

'

5,252

2,400 6,500

84 12,000
5

0

0

10
0

143
1

0

500

25 116

18 13

900 7,225

3,21928,332

3,478 25,199

8*400

28
Nov.,Dec,

10
Nov.,

14
May,

15
Mar.,

20
May, —April,

1888 1895 1896 1894 1893 1895 1883
56,187 4,800 2,000 2,000 10,7214,500 12,000
21,917 638 780
j

1,352 10,7212,000 6,100

300 450 80,000 2,000

56,187 4,800 2,000 2,000725,
771 4,000 24,000

10
0

0

2

9

0
11
0

i

0
17
6

0

2

6

10
0

0

5

1

22
10
0

155
0

0

3
15
0

1120 24

28 3 90 8 2

269 7,182 808 4,393

5,013+ 181 1,03527,588 3,126 17,848

32,000819 1,0352,426

100

1,128
2

6

750

*39 43

3,06522,242

600 1,500

17
April,

1893
2,902

1,198

1,570

2,902
10
0

0
17
5

57

11

985

Totals

546,382
j267,094

328,571
1,823,163

1,550
1

0

515

522,174

90,262

■■

17,113
3,498

128,695
504,407

*
Amount
paid
up
pershare
:

12s.
6d.
on
1,097,

7s.
6d.

on
200,

and
6s.
3d.

on203.

was
expended
in
the

purchase
of
the
company's
property.

t

During
the

year.
t
The

companynot
being

directly
engaged
in

gold-mining,
is
unable
to
give
any

reply
to
this
question
other
than
that
the
whole
of
the
company's
capita]


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

